BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK
Thursday, December 5, 2024
SPECIAL BRED COW & HEIFER AUCTION

BRED HEIFERS

BWF
BLACK
BLACK

BRED COWS-YOUNG

1018
1044
1050

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/RWF
BLACK
HEREFORD

1075
1270
1202
1272
1239
1150

3,000.00
3,000.00
2,800.00

2,550.00
2,600.00
2,700.00
2,700.00
2,625.00
2,500.00

BRED COWS-SOLID MOUTH

BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
RWF
BWF
BWF
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

1225
1338
1322
1341
1216
1410
1380
1290
1387
1335
1460
1328

2,000.00
2,600.00
2,425.00
2,425.00
2,050.00
2,200.00
2,150.00
2,300.00
2,250.00
2,300.00
2,850.00
2,350.00

BRED COWS-SHORT SOLID

BLACK
BLK/RED
BWF
RWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

1315
1213
1475
1440
1243
1234
1231
1455
1452

2,100.00
2,000.00
2,200.00
2,200.00
2,375.00
2,360.00
2,300.00
2,350.00
2,175.00

BRED COWS-BROKEN MOUTH

BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RWF
RED
BLACK

1315
1190
1238
1435
1350
1315
1328
1545
1238
1427
1207
1430
1580
1416

1,900.00
2,100.00
2,150.00
1,850.00
2,050.00
2,000.00
1,950.00
2,000.00
1,875.00
2,110.00
2,100.00
1,850.00
2,300.00
2,275.00

BRED COWS-RUNNING AGE

BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/RED
BLACK
RED
BLACK

1595
1260
1320
1255
1542
1220
1105
1274

1,925.00
1,950.00
1,850.00
2,175.00
1,950.00
1,850.00
1,850.00
1,900.00

3,000.00 H
3,000.00 H
2,800.00 H

2,550.00 H
2,600.00 H
2,700.00 H
2,700.00 H
2,625.00 H
2,500.00 H

2,000.00 H
2,600.00 H
2,425.00 H
2,425.00 H
2,050.00 H
2,200.00 H
2,150.00 H
2,300.00 H
2,250.00 H
2,300.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,350.00 H

2,100.00 H
2,000.00 H
2,200.00 H
2,200.00 H
2,375.00 H
2,360.00 H
2,300.00 H
2,350.00 H
2,175.00 H

1,900.00 H
2,100.00 H
2,150.00 H
1,850.00 H
2,050.00 H
2,000.00 H
1,950.00 H
2,000.00 H
1,875.00 H
2,110.00 H
2,100.00 H
1,850.00 H
2,300.00 H
2,275.00 H

1,925.00 H
1,950.00 H
1,850.00 H
2,175.00 H
1,950.00 H
1,850.00 H
1,850.00 H
1,900.00 H



HIGH YIELDING:

120.00-145.00

NEXT CUT: 104.00-119.75
POOR & FULL: 103.75

HEIFERETTS: 145.00-223.00
BULLS: 121.00-223.00




